Information contained in this document is subject to changes without further notice. fp2155a11
 www.timelinkmicro.com. TIMELINK MICROSYSTEMS 14 rue Jean Perrin 31100 Toulouse Tél. : +33 (0)5 62 87 10 70
1 TMS6002
TMS6002
Secure NTP Server
with Multi-sources
of synchronization
NTP server stratum 1

OCXO stability
Please contact us for any further options
Ordering code
TMS6002: standard model – GNSS synchronization
TMS6002-B12X:  GNSS and B12X synchronization
TMS6002-B00X: GNSS and B00X synchronization
TMS6002-NMEA: GNSS and NMEA/PPS synchronization
TMS6002-MULTI: GNSS, IRIGB and NMEA/PPS synchronization
Additional Options are available for each equipment
above and they can be combined.
OPT1      Double AC power
OPT2-x  Ethernet Port x=2 to 4